
SINGLE SHEAVE LIGHTWEIGHT
HEAVY DUTY SNATCH BLOCKS

WITH SWIVEL HOOK OR SHACKLE HEADFITTING
BLUE PAINTED - TESTED AND CERTIFIED
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N WEIGHT
EACH
KGS

3
4.1/2

6
6
8

10
12

76
114
152
152
203
254
305

2
4
8
8
8

12
15

7-9
10-12

16
20-22
20-22
20-22
24-26

286
345
475
475
528
679
767

292
358
498
498
549
695
797

70
70
93
93
93
114
133

82
120
160
160
210
260
310

BB
BB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

4
6
14
15
20
36
54

N = BB - BRONZE BUSHED SHEAVES
RB - ROLLER BEARING SHEAVES


